2022 DOC Midget 1 Schedule

Date
Tuesday, May 24™
Thursday, May 26
Tuesday, May 31%
Thursday, June 2"
Tuesday, June 7™
Thursday, June 16%
Tuesday, June 21%
Thursday, June 23"
Tuesday, June 28™
Thursday, June 30%"
Tuesday, July 5t
Thursday, July 7t

Opponent
Waterloo

Freeburg
Dupo 2
Valmeyer
Mascoutah 2
New Athens
Columbia 1
Dupo 2
Columbia 1
Columbia 2
Columbia 2

Mascoutah 1

Location
HOME
Freeburg
HOME
HOME
Mascoutah
New Athens
Columbia
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME

Mascoutah

Field
DQC F4
FREE GS
DQC F4
DQC F4
MASC F5
NEWA F2
COL F7
DQC F3
DQC F4
DQC F4
DQC F4
MASC F5

Head Coach: Bobby Staggs 618-978-4156

Member of District 19

Time
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
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